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1
0.5% W/V CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE ALCOHOLIC HAND RUB 

500ML Total
102.01 1200 122411.52

2 0.55% W/W ORTHOPHTHALDEHYDE (OPA) SOLUTION -5LTR Total 902.88 60 54172.62

3 2.45% GLUTERADEHYDE SOLUTION 5LTR Total 303.26 50 15163.00

4 3 WAY STOP COCK Total 5.94 3000 17808.00

5 ABDOMINAL BELT 20CMS (3XL) Total 149.10 20 2982.00

6 ABDOMINAL BELT 20CMS (LARGE) Total 149.10 100 14910.00

7 ABDOMINAL BELT 20CMS (XL) Total 149.10 50 7455.00

8 ABDOMINAL DRAIN KIT - 28 Total 75.60 100 7560.00

9
ABSORBANT GAUZE WITH ISI MARK NO.-758-1988 SIZE 20MTR X 

90CMS Total
263.42 6000 1580544.00

10 ABSORBENT COTTON WOOL 400GM Total 145.60 3000 436800.00

11 ADHESIVE DRESSING PAD FOR BLOOD TAPPING Total 0.67 60000 39918.00

12 ADULT DUAL LUMEN STRAIGHT HEMODIALYSIS KIT 12FR X 15CM Total 1173.33 10 11733.34

13
ALOEVERA GEL + GLYCERIN + VITA.E + CURCUMIN + LANOLIN + 

ALLANTOIN - 100ML LOTIONS (RADIOMOIST THERAPY) Total
212.40 240 50976.00

14
ANESTHETIC ANTACID GEL (OXETACAIN 10MG + ALU. HYDROXIDE GEL 

291MG + MG HCL98MG) 200ML Total
28.22 3500 98784.00

15 BISACODYL SUPPOSITORY ADULT-10MG 1 Total 25.76 220 5667.20

16 BLOOD BAG WITH CPDA SOLU.- SAGM DOUBLE BAG 350ML Total 169.68 800 135744.00

17 BLOOD TRANSFER BAG - 300ML - 350ML Total 64.40 500 32200.00

18 BLOOD TRANSFUSION SET AS PER IS-9824 Total 8.33 5025 41872.32

19 BUDESONIDE RESPULE 1MG/2ML Total 5.20 14000 72755.20

20 BUPRENORPHINE TRANSDERMAL PATCH 10MCG/HR Total 763.20 200 152640.00

21 CAP.ACALABRUTINIB 100MG Total 258.53 3900 1008267.00

22 CAP.APREPITANT 125/80MG KIT Total 142.24 500 71120.00

23 CAP.CELECOXIB 200MG Total 22.34 6000 134040.00

24 CAP.CERITINIB 150MG Total 431.03 2700 1163792.34

25 CAP.CLINDAMYCIN HCL 300MG Total 3.95 5000 19740.00

26 CAP.CRIZOTINIB 250MG Total 1299.76 600 779856.00

27 CAP.DABIGATRAN 110MG Total 10.63 300 3189.00

28 CAP.DABIGATRAN 150MG Total 11.41 400 4564.00

29 CAP.DOXYCYCLINE IP 100MG Total 16.19 500 8095.00

30 CAP.ENZALUTAMIDE SOFT GELATINE 40MG Total 60.20 7680 462336.00

31 CAP.ETOPOSIDE 50MG Total 324.80 300 97440.00

32 CAP.FLUCANOZOLE 150MG Total 26.54 1500 39810.00

33 CAP.HYDROXY UREA 500MG Total 20.16 1500 30240.00

34 CAP.LENALIDOMIDE 10MG Total 207.20 200 41440.00

35 CAP.LENALIDOMIDE 25MG Total 48.72 1000 48720.00

36 CAP.LENVATINIB 10MG Total 1108.80 200 221760.00

37 CAP.LENVATINIB 4MG Total 487.20 300 146160.00

38 CAP.NILOTINIB 200MG Total 33.00 12600 415800.00

39 CAP.PALBOCICLIB 100MG Total 317.52 330 104781.60

40 CAP.PALBOCICLIB 125MG Total 430.42 1400 602588.00
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41 CAP.PREGABALINE 75MG Total 10.64 15000 159600.00

42 CAP.SUNITINIB MALATE 12.5MG Total 156.88 60 9412.80

43 CAP.TEMOZOLAMIDE 100MG Total 459.20 877 402718.40

44 CAP.TEMOZOLAMIDE 20MG Total 238.56 100 23856.00

45 CAP.TEMOZOLEMIDE 250MG Total 909.44 40 36377.60

46 CAPS FOR IV PORT Total 21.07 500 10533.60

47 CENTRAL VENOUS CATHETER D/L - 9.0 FR Total 16696.96 5 83484.80

48 CENTRAL VENOUS CATHETER S/L - 4.2 FR Total 15660.96 2 31321.92

49 CENTRAL VENOUS CATHETER S/L - 6.6 FR Total 15660.96 30 469828.80

50 CENTRAL VENOUS CATHETER S/L - 9.6 FR Total 15660.96 2 31321.92

51
CENTRAL VENOUS DUAL LUMEN CATHETERIZATION SET 7FR X 16CM 

Total
622.72 200 124544.00

52
CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE SOLUTION 4% W/V - 500ML HAND 

SCRUB Total
136.38 800 109105.92

53 CIPROFLOXACIN EYE DROPS - 10ML Total 6.44 300 1932.00

54 CLOSE WOUND SUCTION CATH SET - 16 Total 127.51 900 114760.80

55 CLOTRIMAZOLE DUSTING POWDER - 100GM Total 36.96 300 11088.00

56 CLOTRIMAZOLE MOUTH PAINT 1% - 15ML Total 24.53 200 4905.60

57 COUGH SYRUP 100ML Total 19.10 6000 114600.00

58 CYTOTOXIC DRUG ADMINISTRATION SET Total 130.47 4000 521875.20

59 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 22 G X 1 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 0.55 10000 5488.00

60 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 22 G X 1.5 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 1.00 2000 1993.60

61 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 26 G X 0.5 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 0.62 5000 3080.00

62
DISODIUM HYDROGEN CITRATE 1.25-1.53GM/5ML(LIQ.URINARY 

ALKALISER) -100ML Total
14.81 1000 14810.00

63 ELECTROLYTE M SOLUTION INJECTION 500ML Total 21.84 5500 120120.00

64 ELECTROLYTE P SOLUTION INJECTION - 500ML Total 21.84 500 10920.00

65
EMULSION FOR PARENTERAL NUTRITION BY CENTRAL LINE - 1400 TO 

1600 KCAL. Total
2128.00 20 42560.00

66
EMULSION FOR PARENTERAL NUTRITION BY CENTRAL LINE - 900 TO 

1100 KCAL. Total
1904.00 40 76160.00

67
EMULSION FOR PARENTERAL NUTRITION BY PERIPHERAL LINE - 1000 

TO 1200 KCAL. Total
1710.24 21 35915.04

68 ENZYMATIC CLEANSER SOLUTION 1 LTR Total 366.32 100 36631.92

69 FENTANYL TRANSDERMAL PATCH 12.5MCG/HR Total 216.16 130 28100.80

70 FENTANYL TRANSDERMAL PATCH 25MCG/HR Total 296.80 30 8904.00

71 FENTANYL TRANSDERMAL PATCH 50MCG/HR Total 672.00 50 33600.00

72 FLOW CONTROLAR SET Total 38.64 2700 104328.00

73
HYPODERMIC DISPOSABLE SYRINGE W/O NEEDLE - 10CC AS PER IS-

10258 Total
2.44 132000 322291.20

74
HYPODERMIC DISPOSABLE SYRINGE W/O NEEDLE - 20CC AS PER IS-

10258 Total
5.42 25000 135520.00

75
HYPODERMIC DISPOSABLE SYRINGE W/O NEEDLE - 2CC AS PER IS-

10258 Total
1.15 50000 57680.00

76
HYPODERMIC DISPOSABLE SYRINGE W/O NEEDLE - 50CC AS PER IS-

10258 Total
13.54 6000 81244.80
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77
HYPODERMIC DISPOSABLE SYRINGE W/O NEEDLE - 5CC AS PER IS-

10258 Total
1.41 142800 201519.36

78 IMPLANTABLE TITANIUM INJECTION PORT 9.6FR Total 15564.15 55 856028.25

79 INJ.5FLUROURACIL 500MG Total 18.38 2000 36760.00

80 INJ.ACETYLCYSTEINE 400MG/2ML Total 15.12 10000 151200.00

81 INJ.ACYCLOVIR 500MG Total 29.13 400 11652.48

82 INJ.ADRENALINE 1MG/ML-1ML Total 6.22 1000 6216.00

83 INJ.AMINO ACID 10% 500ML Total 399.00 90 35910.00

84 INJ.AMOXY+CLAVULANIC - 1.2G Total 70.41 2000 140820.00

85 INJ.ANTITHYMOCYTE GLOBULIN - 250MG Total 9240.00 250 2310000.00

86 INJ.ARSENIC TRIOXIDE 10MG Total 156.80 500 78400.00

87 INJ.ATEZOLIZUMAB 1200MG/20ML Total 309120.00 8 2472960.00

88 INJ.ATRACURIUM BESYLATE 25MG / 2.5ML Total 22.29 3000 66864.00

89 INJ.ATROPIN 0.6MG/ML-1ML Total 3.39 1500 5087.25

90 INJ.AZACITIDINE 100MG Total 744.80 1000 744800.00

91 INJ.AZTREONAM - 1GM Total 151.20 600 90720.00

92 INJ.BENDAMUSTINE 100MG Total 679.84 400 271936.00

93 INJ.BEVACIZUMAB 100MG Total 1779.75 200 355950.00

94 INJ.BEVACIZUMAB 400MG Total 7245.00 200 1449000.00

95 INJ.BLEOMYCIN 15MG Total 465.15 200 93030.00

96 INJ.BORTEZOMIB 2MG Total 546.56 800 437248.00

97 INJ.BUPIVACAINE HCL 0.5%W/V-4ML Total 13.10 300 3931.20

98 INJ.BUPIVACCINE 0.5%W/V-20ML Total 22.86 200 4571.84

99 INJ.BUSULFAN 60MG/10ML Total 1512.00 50 75600.00

100 INJ.CABAZITAXEL 60MG/1.5ML Total 3113.60 20 62272.00

101 INJ.CARBOPLATIN 150MG Total 492.80 3900 1921920.00

102 INJ.CARBOPLATIN 450MG Total 1626.24 3000 4878720.00

103 INJ.CARMUSTINE 100MG Total 1701.00 12 20412.00

104 INJ.CASPOFUNGIN ACETATE - 70MG Total 1627.50 105 170887.50

105 INJ.CASPOFUNGIN ACETATE 50MG Total 1375.50 200 275100.00

106 INJ.CEFIPIME 1GM + TAZOBACTUM 125MG - 1.125GM Total 62.60 300 18780.00

107 INJ.CEFOPERAZONE + SALBACTUM - 1.5G Total 41.81 25000 1045250.00

108 INJ.CEFOTAXIME + SALBACTUM - 1.5G Total 42.57 1500 63855.00

109 INJ.CEFTAZIDIME 2GM + AVIBACTUM 0.5GM Total 847.84 1000 847840.00

110 INJ.CEFTRIAXONE - 1G Total 39.87 3500 139545.00

111 INJ.CIPROFLOXACILLIN - 200MG/100ML Total 14.28 500 7140.00

112 INJ.CISPLATIN 10MG Total 52.08 1500 78120.00

113 INJ.CISPLATIN 50MG Total 190.40 2500 476000.00

114 INJ.CLADRIBINE 10MG Total 9595.04 20 191900.80

115 INJ.CLINDAMYCIN - 600MG Total 24.64 3000 73920.00

116 INJ.COLISTIMETHATE SOD. 1MIU Total 104.41 2000 208820.00

117 INJ.CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 1GM Total 48.30 1500 72450.00

118 INJ.CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 200MG Total 18.90 1000 18900.00

119 INJ.CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 500MG Total 33.60 300 10080.00

120 INJ.CYTARABINE 100MG Total 29.40 2855 83937.00

121 INJ.DACARBAZINE 200MG Total 100.80 400 40320.00

122 INJ.DACTINOMYCIN 0.5MG Total 151.08 400 60432.00
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123 INJ.DARATUMUMAB 100MG/5ML Total 14561.12 10 145611.20

124 INJ.DARATUMUMAB 400MG/20ML Total 58128.00 30 1743840.00

125 INJ.DAUNORUBINCIN 20MG Total 96.77 1000 96770.00

126 INJ.DECITABINE 50MG Total 997.92 700 698544.00

127 INJ.DEGARELIX 120MG Total 8960.00 4 35840.00

128 INJ.DEGARELIX 80MG Total 5824.00 5 29120.00

129 INJ.DENOSUMAB 120MG Total 9178.40 130 1193192.00

130 INJ.DEXAMETHASONE SOD.PHOS - 8MG/2ML Total 4.68 15000 70224.00

131 INJ.DEXTROSE 10% W/V - 500ML-DX Total 29.12 50 1456.00

132 INJ.DEXTROSE 5% & SOD.CHLORIDE 0.9% W/V 500ML Total 18.48 27000 498960.00

133 INJ.DEXTROSE 5% W/V 500ML Total 18.48 7500 138600.00

134 INJ.DEXTROSE-25% W/V 100ML Total 12.74 1000 12740.00

135 INJ.DICLOFENAC SODIUM 75MG/ML - 1ML Total 2.46 5000 12320.00

136 INJ.DOBUTAMINE 50MG/ML - 5ML Total 22.40 50 1120.00

137 INJ.DOCETAXEL 120MG Total 728.00 600 436800.00

138 INJ.DOCETAXEL 20MG Total 179.20 600 107520.00

139 INJ.DOCETAXEL 80MG Total 445.76 600 267456.00

140 INJ.DOCETAXEL LIPID SUSPENSION 20MG Total 2843.57 3 8530.71

141 INJ.DOCETAXEL LIPID SUSPENSION 80MG Total 11372.48 3 34117.44

142 INJ.DOPAMINE 40MG/ML-5ML Total 9.00 50 449.93

143 INJ.DOXORUBICIN 10MG Total 44.10 3000 132300.00

144 INJ.DOXORUBICIN 50MG Total 131.25 1000 131250.00

145 INJ.EPIRUBICIN 10MG Total 94.50 200 18900.00

146 INJ.EPIRUBICIN 50MG Total 357.00 300 107100.00

147 INJ.ESMOLOL I/V BOLUS 100MG/10ML Total 73.99 50 3699.36

148 INJ.ETOMIDATE 2MG/ML - 10ML Total 180.00 45 8099.78

149 INJ.ETOPHYLLINE+THEOPHYLLINE - 2ML Total 2.69 6000 16140.00

150 INJ.ETOPOSIDE 100MG Total 94.08 1200 112896.00

151 INJ.FENTANYL CITRATE 50MCG/ML-2ML Total 12.45 515 6414.02

152 INJ.FERRIC CARBOXYMALTOSE 1GM Total 2833.60 100 283360.00

153 INJ.FILGRASTIM 300MCG (VIAL) Total 89.60 3300 295680.00

154 INJ.FLUCONAZOLE - 200MG/100ML Total 21.56 3000 64680.00

155 INJ.FOSFOMYCIN 4GM Total 513.61 60 30816.58

156 INJ.FULVESTRANT 250MG Total 2458.40 450 1106280.00

157 INJ.GEMCITABINE 1GM Total 431.20 1000 431200.00

158 INJ.GEMCITABINE 200MG Total 106.40 1200 127680.00

159 INJ.GLYCOPYROLLATE 0.2 MG/ML Total 5.23 7000 36612.80

160 INJ.HAEMOCOAGULASE 1ML Total 79.69 4000 318752.00

161 INJ.HEPARIN SODIUM 5000IU/5ML Total 47.04 600 28224.00

162 INJ.HEPARIN-LOCK FLUSH-2ML Total 12.94 9000 116460.00

163 INJ.HPV VACCINE (NANOVALENT) Total 3150.00 130 409500.00

164 INJ.HUMAN ALBUMIN 20% - 100ML Total 3559.50 650 2313675.00

165 INJ.HUMAN NORMAL IMMUNOGLUBULIN 5% (IVIG) Total 6725.25 50 336262.50

166 INJ.HYDROCORTIZONE SOD.SUCCI.100MG Total 11.00 3600 39614.40

167 INJ.IFOSFAMIDE 1GM WITH MESNA (3X2ML) Total 316.23 2400 758952.00

168 INJ.IPILIMUMAB 50MG/10ML Total 62500.20 3 187500.60

169 INJ.IRINOTECAN 100MG Total 529.76 300 158928.00
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170 INJ.KETAMIN HCL 50MG/ML-10ML Total 72.80 300 21840.00

171 INJ.LABETALOL 20MG/4ML Total 22.23 280 6224.96

172 INJ.LACOSAMIDE 200MG Total 72.80 271 19728.80

173 INJ.LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 15MG Total 28.35 1000 28350.00

174 INJ.LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 50MG Total 23.10 1000 23100.00

175 INJ.LEVETIRACETAM - 100MG/ML - 5ML Total 19.04 80 1523.20

176 INJ.LEVOFLOXACIN INFUSION - 500MG/100ML Total 18.48 6000 110880.00

177 INJ.LIGNOCAIN 2% 30ML Total 14.00 1000 14000.00

178 INJ.LIGNOCAIN 2% 50ML (XYLOCARD) Total 67.20 600 40320.00

179 INJ.LIGNOCAIN HCL 2% & ADRENALINE-30ML Total 17.92 200 3584.00

180 INJ.LIPOSOMAL AMPHOTERICINE-B - 50MG Total 926.10 1000 926100.00

181 INJ.LIPOSOMAL DOXORUBICINE 20MG Total 750.48 200 150096.00

182 INJ.LOW MOLECULAR WT.HEPARIN SOD.40MG/0.4ML Total 120.75 2400 289800.00

183 INJ.LOW MOLECULAR WT.HEPARIN SOD.60MG/0.6ML Total 157.50 1800 283500.00

184 INJ.LUPROLIDE ACETATE 11.25MG/1ML Total 2234.40 50 111720.00

185 INJ.LUPROLIDE ACETATE 3.75MG/1ML Total 1108.80 100 110880.00

186 INJ.MANNITOL 20% W/V -100ML Total 24.64 5000 123200.00

187 INJ.MEGNASIUM SULPHATE 50%W/V-2ML Total 3.84 11000 42257.60

188 INJ.MELPHALAN 50MG Total 787.50 10 7875.00

189 INJ.MEPHENTERMINE HCL 30MG/ML-10ML Total 67.20 30 2016.00

190 INJ.MEROPENAM - 1G Total 151.20 3000 453600.00

191 INJ.MEROPENAM - 500MG Total 89.60 2500 224000.00

192 INJ.MEROPENAM 1GM + SALBACTUM 500MG - 1.5GM Total 166.32 4700 781704.00

193 INJ.MESNA 200MG/2ML Total 21.64 3000 64920.00

194 INJ.METHOTRAXATE 15MG (PRESERVATIVE FREE) Total 23.63 1000 23630.00

195 INJ.METHOTRAXATE 500MG Total 124.95 6000 749700.00

196 INJ.METHOTREXATE 50MG Total 25.20 1865 46998.00

197 INJ.METHYL PREDNISOLONE - 500MG Total 132.25 200 26449.92

198 INJ.METHYLENE BLUE 10ML Total 69.55 50 3477.50

199 INJ.METRONIDAZOLE - 500MG/100ML Total 10.94 20000 218848.00

200 INJ.MIDAZOLAM 1MG/ML-10ML Total 28.00 300 8400.00

201 INJ.MITOMYCIN 10MG Total 389.31 20 7786.20

202 INJ.MULTI VITAMIN INFUSION-10ML Total 10.64 8000 85120.00

203 INJ.NANO PARTICLE PACLITAXEL 100MG/5ML Total 4169.76 130 542068.80

204 INJ.NANO PARTICLE PACLITAXEL 300MG/15ML Total 9334.08 80 746726.40

205 INJ.NEOSTIGMINE 0.5MG/ML-1ML Total 4.16 2000 8310.40

206
INJ.NICOTINAMIDE+FOLIC ACID+CYANOCOBALAMINE 500MCG - 2ML 

Total
22.40 2000 44800.00

207 INJ.NITROGLYCERIN 5MG/ML-10ML Total 18.48 100 1848.00

208 INJ.NIVOLUMAB 100MG Total 84525.00 135 11410875.00

209 INJ.NIVOLUMAB 40MG Total 34020.00 135 4592700.00

210 INJ.NORADRENALIN 4MG/2ML Total 9.80 1000 9800.00

211 INJ.OCTREOTIDE ACETATE LAR 20MG Total 7789.53 20 155790.60

212 INJ.OCTREOTIDE ACETATE LAR 30MG Total 11426.59 50 571329.50

213 INJ.ONDANSETRON 8MG/4ML Total 4.20 60000 252000.00

214 INJ.OXALIPLATIN 100MG Total 462.00 600 277200.00

215 INJ.OXALIPLATIN 50MG Total 225.75 300 67725.00
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216 INJ.PACLITAXEL 100MG Total 274.40 2000 548800.00

217 INJ.PACLITAXEL 260MG Total 588.00 2500 1470000.00

218 INJ.PACLITAXEL 300MG Total 812.00 500 406000.00

219 INJ.PANITUMUMAB 100MG Total 30310.56 15 454658.40

220 INJ.PANTOPRAZOLE-40MG Total 6.64 28000 185964.80

221 INJ.PARACETAMOL 150MG/ML-2ML Total 3.11 40000 124544.00

222 INJ.PARACETAMOL 1GM/100ML Total 22.96 30000 688800.00

223 INJ.PEG FILGRASTIM 6MG/0.6ML Total 1016.96 6000 6101760.00

224 INJ.PEG L-ASPARGINASE 3750IU/5ML Total 7840.04 100 784004.00

225 INJ.PEMBROLIZUMAB 100MG/4ML Total 165375.00 180 29767500.00

226 INJ.PEMETREXED 100MG Total 217.28 800 173824.00

227 INJ.PEMETREXED 500MG Total 812.00 600 487200.00

228 INJ.PENTAZOCINE LACTATE 30MG/ML-1ML Total 13.44 300 4032.00

229 INJ.PERTUZUMAB 420MG/14ML Total 61594.40 85 5235524.00

230 INJ.PHENERAMINE MALEATE-2ML Total 3.36 11000 36960.00

231 INJ.PHENYTOIN SOD. 50MG/ML-2ML Total 5.10 2000 10192.00

232 INJ.PIPRACILLIN + TAZOBACTUM - 4.5G Total 116.21 11000 1278310.00

233 INJ.PLERIXAFOR 24MG Total 8337.07 5 41685.35

234 INJ.POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 15%W/V-10ML Total 5.58 5000 27888.00

235 INJ.PROMETHAZINE 25MG/ML-2ML Total 3.92 500 1960.00

236 INJ.PROPOFOL 1%10MG/ML-20ML Total 40.86 1200 49029.12

237 INJ.RANITIDIN 25MG/ML-2ML Total 3.61 20000 72200.00

238 INJ.RASBURICASE 1.5MG Total 3942.40 100 394240.00

239 INJ.RINGER LACTATE 500ML-RL Total 19.03 22608 430203.11

240 INJ.RITUXIMAB 100MG Total 1174.88 300 352464.00

241 INJ.RITUXIMAB 500MG Total 5475.68 200 1095136.00

242 INJ.ROMIPLOSTIM 250MCG Total 1657.60 100 165760.00

243 INJ.SODIUM BICARBONATE 7.5%W/V-10ML Total 4.93 33300 164102.40

244 INJ.SODIUM CHLORIDE - IP 0.9% W/V -100ML Total 8.51 60000 510720.00

245 INJ.SODIUM CHLORIDE - IP 0.9% W/V -500ML Total 17.92 28750 515200.00

246 INJ.SODIUM CHLORIDE 0.9% W/V 500ML - GLASS BOTTELE Total 36.96 3500 129360.00

247 INJ.SODIUM CHLORIDE 3% W/V-100ML Total 26.88 1000 26880.00

248 INJ.SUCCINYL CHOLINE CHLORIDE 50MG/ML-10ML Total 44.24 400 17696.00

249 INJ.TEICOPLANIN - 400MG Total 312.90 1000 312900.00

250 INJ.THIOPENTONE 1GM Total 110.88 300 33264.00

251 INJ.TIGECYCLIN - 50MG Total 190.40 4000 761600.00

252 INJ.TOPOTECAN 2.5MG Total 2848.04 80 227843.20

253 INJ.TRANEXAMIC ACID. 100MG/ 5ML Total 10.29 10000 102900.00

254 INJ.TRASTUZUMAB 150MG/7.2ML Total 2464.00 750 1848000.00

255 INJ.TRASTUZUMAB 375MG Total 6720.00 150 1008000.00

256 INJ.TRASTUZUMAB 440MG/20ML Total 7056.00 550 3880800.00

257 INJ.TRASTUZUMAB EMTANSINE 100MG Total 27079.17 105 2843312.85

258 INJ.TRASTUZUMAB EMTANSINE 160MG Total 41662.48 30 1249874.40

259 INJ.VACURONIUM BR.-4MG Total 28.44 5000 142222.50

260 INJ.VANCOMYCIN - 500MG Total 37.67 3000 113022.00

261 INJ.VINBLASTIN SULPHATE 10MG Total 169.85 150 25477.50
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262 INJ.VINCRISTINE SULPHATE 1MG Total 36.75 2500 91875.00

263 INJ.VITAMIN-K 10MG/ML-1ML Total 9.63 1500 14448.00

264 INJ.VORICONAZOLE - 200MG Total 330.40 1300 429520.00

265 INJ.WATER FOR INJECTION-10ML Total 3.14 2000 6272.00

266 INJ.ZOLEDRONIC ACID 4MG Total 47.25 3000 141750.00

267 IV CANULA NO. 20 G Total 4.93 45000 221760.00

268 IV CANULA NO. 22 G Total 4.93 43000 211904.00

269 IV CANULA NO. 24 G Total 6.16 15400 94864.00

270 IV CANULA NO. 26 G 1 Total 8.38 2000 16755.20

271 IV SET - INFUSION SET WITH AIRVENT AS PER IS-12655 Total 5.68 80000 454272.00

272 LACTULOSE SOLUTION 100ML Total 42.56 6000 255360.00

273
LEVOSALBUTAMOL 1.25MG + IPRATROPIUM BR. 500MCG RESPULE - 

2.5ML Total
4.48 25000 112000.00

274 LIGNOCAIN 2% JELLY 30GM Total 20.53 1800 36953.28

275 LIQ. BENZYDIAMINE GARGLE 0.15%W/V - 300ML Total 63.28 7280 460678.40

276 LIQ.CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE 0.2%W/V GARGLE-100ML Total 12.32 28000 344960.00

277 LIQ.LIGNOCAIN VISCOS - 2% 100ML Total 18.48 7000 129360.00

278 LIQ.POVIDONE IODINE GARGLE 100ML-BETA Total 17.64 3600 63504.00

279 LIQ.SEVOFLORANE 250ML Total 4260.90 240 1022616.00

280 METOCLOPRAMIDE HCL INJECTION-2ML (FOR IM/IV USE) Total 3.19 6000 19140.00

281 NAB PACLITAXEL INJ. 100MG Total 1097.60 400 439040.00

282 NEBULIZATION KIT Total 26.73 5500 147039.20

283 NEEDLE FREE VALVE (CONNECTORS) Total 97.69 2000 195372.80

284 PAEDIATRIC DUAL LUMEN STRAIGHT HEMODIALYSIS KIT Total 3724.00 10 37240.00

285
POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL WITH ELECTROLYTES POWDER 137-140GM 

Total
196.00 500 98000.00

286
POLYMIXIN B SULPHATE, ZN BACITRACIN & NEOMYCIN 10GM (SKIN 

OINTMENT) Total
81.87 200 16374.40

287
POLYMIXIN B SULPHATE, ZN BACITRACIN & NEOMYCIN POWDER 

10GM Total
64.67 500 32335.00

288 POVIDONE IODINE OINTMENT 5%W/W - 15GMS Total 10.85 300 3255.00

289 POVIDONE IODINE OINTMENT 5%W/W - 250GMS Total 143.94 100 14394.00

290 POVIDONE IODINE SOLUTION 10% W/V - 500ML Total 175.12 500 87560.00

291 PROCTOLYSIS ENEMA 100ML Total 12.88 1200 15456.00

292 RESPIRATORY EXERCISER (3 BALL SPIROMETER) Total 61.29 1000 61292.00

293 S/L PICC WITH STIFFENING STYLET WIRE & CLAMP 4 FR Total 8363.04 25 209076.00

294 S/L PICC WITH STIFFENING STYLET WIRE & CLAMP 5 FR Total 8363.04 50 418152.00

295 SAFETY I V CANNULA - 20G Total 20.66 200 4132.80

296 SAFETY I V CANNULA - 22G Total 20.66 500 10332.00

297 SAFETY I V CANNULA - 24G Total 26.88 500 13440.00

298
SKIN ANTISEPTIC TINCTURE 2% W/V CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE 

500ML Total
131.04 1000 131040.00

299 SKIN STEPLER PMW 35 Total 269.92 2000 539840.00

300 SUCRALFATE ORAL SUSPENSION 200ML Total 40.88 1000 40880.00

301 SURFACE ENVIRONMENT DISINFECTANT LIQUID - 1LTR Total 225.43 1300 293055.36

302 SYP CREMAFFIN 150ML Total 29.68 2400 71232.00
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303 SYP.MERCAPTOPURINE 10MG/ML - 100ML Total 1176.00 150 176400.00

304 SYRUP CYCLOSPORIN 50ML Total 1224.30 20 24486.00

305 TAB.6MERCAPTOPURINE 50MG Total 21.93 4000 87720.00

306 TAB.ABEMACICLIB 150MG Total 1227.91 1792 2200414.72

307 TAB.ABIRATERON ACETATE 250MG Total 32.57 18000 586319.40

308 TAB.ACETYLCYSTAINE 600MG Total 32.42 5000 162120.00

309 TAB.ACYCLOVIR 200 MG Total 17.42 7000 121912.00

310 TAB.AFATINIB DIMALEATE 40MG Total 2820.79 7 19745.53

311 TAB.ALECTINIB 150MG Total 1875.00 448 840000.00

312 TAB.ALLOPURINOL 100 MG (ZYLORIC) Total 6.27 230 1442.56

313 TAB.ALPELISIB 150MG Total 1108.37 336 372412.32

314 TAB.AMLODIPINE 5MG Total 2.30 1500 3450.00

315 TAB.AMOXYCILLIN 500MG + CLAVULANIC ACID 125MG - 625MG Total 88.89 6000 533366.40

316 TAB.APIXABAN 2.5MG Total 1.68 6000 10080.00

317 TAB.ASCORBIC ACID-500MG Total 15.01 20000 300200.00

318 TAB.AXITINIB 5MG Total 357.28 35 12504.80

319 TAB.BICALUTIDE-50MG Total 41.44 600 24864.00

320 TAB.BOSUTINIB 100MG Total 42.72 3600 153780.48

321 TAB.BOSUTINIB 400MG Total 137.76 3600 495936.00

322 TAB.BUPRENORPHINE SUBLINGUAL 200MCG Total 71.23 100 7123.20

323 TAB.CABOZANTINIB 20MG Total 33.71 12180 410625.60

324 TAB.CALCIUM GLUCONATE 500MG WITH VIT.D3 Total 4.73 90200 426646.00

325 TAB.CAPECITABINE 500MG Total 123.20 6000 739200.00

326 TAB.CAPECITABINE DISPERSIBLE 1000MG Total 78.40 1500 117600.00

327 TAB.CAPECITABINE DISPERSIBLE 500MG Total 39.20 4770 186984.00

328 TAB.CEFIXIME 200MG Total 52.10 2000 104200.00

329 TAB.CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500MG Total 158.34 100 15834.00

330 TAB.CHLORAMBUCIL 5MG Total 269.50 36 9702.00

331 TAB.CIPROFLOXACILLIN 500MG Total 27.76 500 13880.00

332 TAB.CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 50 MG Total 18.75 500 9376.50

333 TAB.CYCLOSPORIN 100MG Total 213.10 1800 383580.00

334 TAB.CYCLOSPORIN 50MG Total 116.42 1800 209556.00

335 TAB.DACOMITINIB 30MG Total 46357.92 7 324505.44

336 TAB.DACOMITINIB 45MG Total 49398.72 7 345791.04

337 TAB.DASATINIB 50MG Total 12.97 15000 194599.50

338 TAB.DASATINIB 70MG Total 18.85 9000 169679.70

339 TAB.DEXAMETHASONE-4 MG Total 11.18 11000 122980.00

340 TAB.DICLOFENAC - 50MG [VOVERAN]-VVR Total 3.26 6000 19560.00

341 TAB.ELTROMBOPEG OLAMINE 25MG Total 24.64 2100 51744.00

342 TAB.ELTROMBOPEG OLAMINE 50MG Total 49.28 35000 1724800.00

343 TAB.ENTECAVIR 0.5MG Total 78.40 500 39200.00

344 TAB.ERLOTINIB 100MG Total 1568.00 10 15680.00

345 TAB.ERLOTINIB 150MG Total 1008.00 30 30240.00

346 TAB.ETOPHYLLINE + THEOPHYLLINE -100MG Total 4.09 3000 12264.00

347 TAB.ETORICOXIB 60MG Total 11.20 100 1120.00

348 TAB.EVEROLIMUS 10MG Total 283.50 300 85050.00
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349 TAB.EVEROLIMUS 5MG Total 179.55 300 53865.00

350 TAB.FEROPENAM 200MG Total 38.26 1200 45911.04

351 TAB.FOLIC ACID - 5MG Total 1.40 71200 99680.00

352
TAB.FUROSEMIDE 20MG + SPIRONOLACTONE 50MG(LASILACTONE) 

Total
2.88 5000 14400.00

353 TAB.GEFITINIB 250MG Total 448.00 300 134400.00

354 TAB.IMATINIB MESYLATE 400MG Total 174.72 10000 1747200.00

355 TAB.LACOSAMIDE 100MG Total 47.04 8000 376320.00

356 TAB.LACTIC ACID BACILLUS Total 0.28 2500 700.00

357 TAB.LAPATINIB DITOSYLATE 250MG Total 63.00 24000 1512000.00

358 TAB.LETROZOLE 2.5MG Total 10.08 30000 302400.00

359 TAB.LEVETIRACETAM 500MG Total 24.64 7000 172480.00

360 TAB.LORAZEPAM 1MG Total 10.42 2210 23028.20

361 TAB.LORLATINIB 100MG Total 7903.84 180 1422691.20

362 TAB.METHOTREXATE 2.5MG Total 13.13 1000 13130.00

363 TAB.METHYL PREDNISOLON 8MG Total 18.14 20 362.88

364 TAB.METOCLOPRAMIDE HCL-10MG Total 4.59 14400 66124.80

365 TAB.METRONIDAZOLE 400MG Total 8.80 10000 88000.00

366 TAB.NETUPITANT 300MG + PALONOSETRON 0.5MG Total 1755.04 650 1140776.00

367 TAB.NORETHISTERONE ENANTHATE 5MG Total 9.50 600 5698.56

368 TAB.ONDANSETRON 8 MG (ZOFER) Total 5.26 20000 105280.00

369 TAB.OXCARBAZEPIN 300MG Total 47.04 800 37632.00

370 TAB.PANTOPRAZOLE-40MG Total 9.23 50000 461500.00

371 TAB.PARACETAMOL 500 MG-PCM Total 5.04 120000 604800.00

372 TAB.PAZOPANIB HCL 400MG Total 66.53 1800 119750.40

373 TAB.PHENYTOIN 100MG Total 4.21 1000 4211.20

374 TAB.PREDNISOLON 10 MG Total 8.94 6000 53640.00

375 TAB.RANITIDIN 150 MG-RNT Total 6.08 50720 308377.60

376 TAB.RIBOCICLIB 200MG Total 834.78 105 87651.98

377 TAB.RUCAPARIB 300MG Total 420.00 1560 655200.00

378 TAB.RUXOLITINIB 5MG Total 1624.00 300 487200.00

379 TAB.SODIUM BICARBONATE 500MG Total 4.44 3200 14192.64

380 TAB.SORAFENIB 200MG Total 384.30 100 38430.00

381 TAB.TAMOXIFEN CITRATE 20MG Total 10.89 10000 108864.00

382 TAB.TENOFOVIR 300MG Total 221.76 300 66528.00

383 TAB.THYROXIN SODIUM 25MCG Total 39.20 300 11760.00

384 TAB.THYROXIN SODIUM 50MCG Total 41.44 500 20720.00

385 TAB.TRAMADOL 50 MG Total 5.75 23300 133872.48

386 TAB.TRAMADOL CONTROL RELEASE 100MG Total 86.24 2000 172480.00

387
TAB.TRIMETHOPRIM 160MG + SULPHAMETHOXAZOLE 800MG - DS 

Total
18.94 4000 75760.00

388 TAB.TRYPSIN + CHEMOTRYPSIN 1 LAC UNIT Total 16.80 5000 84000.00

389 TAB.URSODEOXYCHOLIC ACID 150MG Total 43.57 5000 217840.00

390 TAB.VALGENCYCLOVIR 450MG Total 630.00 50 31500.00

391 TAB.VIT B COMPLEX (BC) Total 1.98 100000 198000.00

392 TAB.VITAMIN B6 (PYRIDOXIN) 40MG Total 17.36 3000 52080.00

393 TAB.VORICONAZOLE 200MG Total 196.00 600 117600.00
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394 TRAMADOL SUPPOSITORY 100MG Total 28.00 300 8400.00

395 TRANSPARENT DRESSING PATCH - 10CM X 12CM Total 30.24 3000 90720.00

396
TRANSPARENT DRESSING PATCH WITH CHG IV SECUREMENT 

DRESSING PAD - 10CM X 12CM Total
433.44 2000 866880.00

397 UREA+LACTIC ACID CREAM 50GM Total 60.00 2000 119996.80

398 WING INFUSION SET 20G Total 318.08 637 202616.96
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1
0.5% W/V CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE ALCOHOLIC HAND RUB 500ML 

Total
102.01 2000 204019.20

2 0.55% W/W ORTHOPHTHALDEHYDE (OPA) SOLUTION -5LTR Total 902.88 60 54172.62

3 2.45% GLUTERADEHYDE SOLUTION 5LTR Total 303.26 50 15163.00

4 3 WAY STOP COCK Total 5.94 2000 11872.00

5 ABDOMINAL BELT 20CMS (2XL) Total 149.10 100 14910.00

6 ABDOMINAL BELT 20CMS (LARGE) Total 149.10 50 7455.00

7 ABDOMINAL BELT 20CMS (MEDIUM) Total 149.10 30 4473.00

8 ABDOMINAL BELT 20CMS (SMALL) Total 149.10 5 745.50

9 ABDOMINAL BELT 20CMS (XL) Total 149.10 100 14910.00

10 ABDOMINAL DRAIN KIT - 28 Total 75.60 200 15120.00

11 ABDOMINAL DRAIN KIT - 32 Total 75.60 200 15120.00

12
ABSORBANT GAUZE WITH ISI MARK NO.-758-1988 SIZE 20MTR X 90CMS 

Total
263.42 7500 1975680.00

13 ABSORBENT COTTON WOOL 400GM Total 145.60 1500 218400.00

14 ADHESIVE DRESSING PAD FOR BLOOD TAPPING Total 0.67 60000 39918.00

15 ADULT DUAL LUMEN STRAIGHT HEMODIALYSIS KIT 12FR X 15CM Total 1173.33 61 71573.40

16
ALOEVERA GEL + GLYCERIN + VITA.E + CURCUMIN + LANOLIN + ALLANTOIN - 

100ML LOTIONS (RADIOMOIST THERAPY) Total
212.40 440 93456.00

17
ANESTHETIC ANTACID GEL (OXETACAIN 10MG + ALU. HYDROXIDE GEL 

291MG + MG HCL98MG) 200ML Total
28.22 1500 42336.00

18 BCG (BACILLUS CALMETTE GUERIN) VACCINE 40MG Total 544.95 90 49045.50

19 BISACODYL SUPPOSITORY ADULT-10MG 1 Total 25.76 200 5152.00

20 BLOOD BAG WITH CPDA SOLU.- SAGM DOUBLE BAG 350ML Total 169.68 400 67872.00

21 BLOOD TRANSFER BAG - 300ML - 350ML Total 64.40 500 32200.00

22 BLOOD TRANSFUSION SET AS PER IS-9824 Total 8.33 5000 41664.00

23 BUDESONIDE RESPULE 1MG/2ML Total 5.20 12000 62361.60

24 CAP.ACALABRUTINIB 100MG Total 258.53 1800 465354.00

25 CAP.APREPITANT 125/80MG KIT Total 142.24 1000 142240.00

26 CAP.CELECOXIB 200MG Total 22.34 6000 134040.00

27 CAP.CERITINIB 150MG Total 431.03 1200 517241.04

28 CAP.CLINDAMYCIN HCL 300MG Total 3.95 5000 19740.00

29 CAP.CRIZOTINIB 250MG Total 1299.76 720 935827.20

30 CAP.DABIGATRAN 150MG Total 11.41 500 5705.00

31 CAP.DANAZOLE 50MG Total 59.12 4960 293235.20

32 CAP.DOXYCYCLINE IP 100MG Total 16.19 500 8095.00

33 CAP.ENZALUTAMIDE SOFT GELATINE 40MG Total 60.20 1680 101136.00

34 CAP.ETOPOSIDE 50MG Total 324.80 600 194880.00

35 CAP.FLUCANOZOLE 150MG Total 26.54 1000 26540.00

36 CAP.HYDROXY UREA 500MG Total 20.16 2000 40320.00

37 CAP.ITRACONAZOLE 100MG Total 22.40 200 4480.00

38 CAP.LENALIDOMIDE 10MG Total 207.20 600 124320.00

39 CAP.LENALIDOMIDE 25MG Total 48.72 4000 194880.00

40 CAP.LENVATINIB 10MG Total 1108.80 100 110880.00

41 CAP.LENVATINIB 4MG Total 487.20 360 175392.00

PURCHASE OF DRUG STORE BETWEEN 01-Apr-2025 TO 30-Jun-2025
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42 CAP.MIDOSTAURIN 25MG Total 356.38 364 129722.32

43 CAP.NILOTINIB 200MG Total 33.00 6000 198000.00

44 CAP.PALBOCICLIB 100MG Total 317.52 20 6350.40

45 CAP.PALBOCICLIB 125MG Total 430.42 1200 516504.00

46 CAP.PREGABALINE 75MG Total 10.64 14717 156588.88

47 CAP.PROCARBAZINE 50 MG Total 274.40 120 32928.00

48 CAP.RACECADOTRIL 100MG Total 44.80 1600 71680.00

49 CAP.SUNITINIB MALATE 12.5MG Total 156.80 30 4704.00

50 CAP.TACROLIMUS 1MG Total 101.36 200 20272.00

51 CAP.TEMOZOLAMIDE 100MG Total 459.20 423 194241.60

52 CAP.TEMOZOLAMIDE 20MG Total 238.56 100 23856.00

53 CAP.TEMOZOLEMIDE 250MG Total 909.44 175 159152.00

54 CAP.VESANOID(ATRA) 10MG Total 1148.94 50 57447.08

55 CAPS FOR IV PORT Total 21.07 1000 21067.20

56 CENTRAL VENOUS CATHETER D/L - 9.0 FR Total 16696.96 10 166969.60

57 CENTRAL VENOUS CATHETER S/L - 4.2 FR Total 15660.96 3 46982.88

58 CENTRAL VENOUS CATHETER S/L - 6.6 FR Total 15660.96 20 313219.20

59 CENTRAL VENOUS DUAL LUMEN CATHETERIZATION SET 7FR X 16CM Total 622.72 300 186816.00

60
CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE SOLUTION 4% W/V - 500ML HAND SCRUB 

Total
136.38 800 109105.92

61 CLOSE WOUND SUCTION CATH SET - 16 Total 127.51 900 114760.80

62 CLOTRIMAZOLE MOUTH PAINT 1% - 15ML Total 24.53 400 9811.20

63 COUGH SYRUP 100ML Total 19.10 6000 114600.00

64 CYTOTOXIC DRUG ADMINISTRATION SET Total 130.47 5000 652344.00

65 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 18 G X 1.5 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 0.84 50000 42000.00

66 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 20 G X 1 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 0.55 10000 5488.00

67 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 20 G X 1.5 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 1.00 2000 1993.60

68 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 22 G X 1 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 0.55 10000 5488.00

69 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 22 G X 1.5 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 1.00 5000 4984.00

70 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 23 G X 1 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 0.55 10000 5488.00

71 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 24 G X 1 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 0.55 10000 5488.00

72 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 26 G X 0.5 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 0.62 10000 6160.00

73 DIS. INJ. NEEDLE 26 G X 1.5 INCH AS PER IS-10654 Total 1.00 5000 4984.00

74
DISODIUM HYDROGEN CITRATE 1.25-1.53GM/5ML(LIQ.URINARY 

ALKALISER) -100ML Total
14.81 2000 29620.00

75 ECG JELLY 250ML Total 18.19 400 7275.52

76 ELECTROLYTE M SOLUTION INJECTION 500ML Total 21.84 6500 141960.00

77
EMULSION FOR PARENTERAL NUTRITION BY CENTRAL LINE - 1400 TO 1600 

KCAL. Total
2128.00 104 221312.00

78
EMULSION FOR PARENTERAL NUTRITION BY CENTRAL LINE - 900 TO 1100 

KCAL. Total
1904.00 56 106624.00

79 ENZYMATIC CLEANSER SOLUTION 1 LTR Total 366.32 400 146527.68

80 FENTANYL TRANSDERMAL PATCH 12.5MCG/HR Total 216.16 300 64848.00

81 FENTANYL TRANSDERMAL PATCH 25MCG/HR Total 296.80 200 59360.00

82 FENTANYL TRANSDERMAL PATCH 50MCG/HR Total 672.00 50 33600.00
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83 FLOW CONTROLAR SET Total 38.64 4000 154560.00

84 HEPARIN & BENZYL NICOTINATE OINTMENT 20GM Total 28.67 300 8601.00

85
HYPODERMIC DISPOSABLE SYRINGE W/O NEEDLE - 10CC AS PER IS-10258 

Total
2.44 200000 488320.00

86
HYPODERMIC DISPOSABLE SYRINGE W/O NEEDLE - 20CC AS PER IS-10258 

Total
5.42 35000 189728.00

87
HYPODERMIC DISPOSABLE SYRINGE W/O NEEDLE - 2CC AS PER IS-10258 

Total
1.15 90000 103824.00

88
HYPODERMIC DISPOSABLE SYRINGE W/O NEEDLE - 50CC AS PER IS-10258 

Total
13.54 3000 40622.40

89
HYPODERMIC DISPOSABLE SYRINGE W/O NEEDLE - 5CC AS PER IS-10258 

Total
1.41 40000 56448.00

90 IMPLANTABLE TITANIUM INJECTION PORT 6.6FR Total 18179.70 10 181797.00

91 IMPLANTABLE TITANIUM INJECTION PORT 9.6FR Total 16601.76 30 498052.80

92 INJ.5FLUROURACIL 500MG Total 18.38 2000 36760.00

93 INJ.ACETYLCYSTEINE 400MG/2ML Total 15.12 5580 84369.60

94 INJ.ACYCLOVIR 500MG Total 29.13 200 5826.24

95 INJ.ADRENALINE 1MG/ML-1ML Total 6.22 2800 17404.80

96 INJ.AMINO ACID 10% 500ML Total 399.00 110 43890.00

97 INJ.AMIODARON 50MG/ML-3ML Total 14.41 100 1441.44

98 INJ.AMPHOTERICIN-B - 50MG Total 90.72 150 13608.00

99
INJ.ANTI-HUMAN THYMOCYTE IMMUNOGLOBULIN (RABBIT) 25MG/5ML 

Total
18585.00 49 910665.00

100 INJ.ANTITHYMOCYTE GLOBULIN - 250MG Total 9240.00 200 1848000.00

101 INJ.ARSENIC TRIOXIDE 10MG Total 156.80 310 48608.00

102 INJ.ATEZOLIZUMAB 1200MG/20ML Total 306607.14 16 4905714.24

103 INJ.ATRACURIUM BESYLATE 25MG / 2.5ML Total 22.29 1500 33432.00

104 INJ.ATROPIN 0.6MG/ML-1ML Total 3.39 1500 5087.25

105 INJ.AZACITIDINE 100MG Total 744.80 1500 1117200.00

106 INJ.AZTREONAM - 1GM Total 151.20 700 105840.00

107 INJ.BENDAMUSTINE 100MG Total 679.84 200 135968.00

108 INJ.BEVACIZUMAB 100MG Total 1779.75 200 355950.00

109 INJ.BEVACIZUMAB 400MG Total 7245.00 200 1449000.00

110 INJ.BLEOMYCIN 15MG Total 465.15 500 232575.00

111 INJ.BORTEZOMIB 2MG Total 546.56 1300 710528.00

112 INJ.BUPIVACAINE HCL 0.5%W/V-4ML Total 13.10 500 6552.00

113 INJ.BUPIVACCINE 0.5%W/V-20ML Total 22.86 200 4571.84

114 INJ.CALCIUM GLUCONATE 10%W/V-10ML Total 6.22 2839 17647.22

115 INJ.CARBOPLATIN 150MG Total 492.80 3900 1921920.00

116 INJ.CARBOPLATIN 450MG Total 1626.24 3000 4878720.00

117 INJ.CARMUSTINE 100MG Total 1701.00 55 93555.00

118 INJ.CASPOFUNGIN ACETATE 50MG Total 1375.50 200 275100.00

119 INJ.CEFIPIME 1GM + TAZOBACTUM 125MG - 1.125GM Total 62.60 900 56340.00

120 INJ.CEFOPERAZONE + SALBACTUM - 1.5G Total 41.81 15000 627150.00

121 INJ.CEFTAZIDIME 2GM + AVIBACTUM 0.5GM Total 847.84 1000 847840.00

122 INJ.CEFTRIAXONE - 1G Total 39.87 3500 139545.00
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123 INJ.CETUXIMAB 100MG Total 6160.00 25 154000.00

124 INJ.CIPROFLOXACILLIN - 200MG/100ML Total 14.28 500 7140.00

125 INJ.CISPLATIN 10MG Total 52.08 2500 130200.00

126 INJ.CISPLATIN 50MG Total 190.40 2000 380800.00

127 INJ.CLADRIBINE 10MG Total 9595.04 10 95950.40

128 INJ.CLINDAMYCIN - 600MG Total 24.64 2000 49280.00

129 INJ.COLISTIMETHATE SOD. 1MIU Total 104.41 1000 104410.00

130 INJ.CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 1GM Total 48.30 1000 48300.00

131 INJ.CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 200MG Total 18.90 3500 66150.00

132 INJ.CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 500MG Total 33.60 500 16800.00

133 INJ.CYTARABINE 100MG Total 29.40 3145 92463.00

134 INJ.CYTARABINE 1GM Total 180.60 2000 361200.00

135 INJ.DACTINOMYCIN 0.5MG Total 151.08 200 30216.00

136 INJ.DARATUMUMAB 100MG/5ML Total 14009.01 50 700450.69

137 INJ.DARATUMUMAB 400MG/20ML Total 55839.61 95 5304762.62

138 INJ.DAUNORUBINCIN 20MG Total 103.45 1000 103446.00

139 INJ.DECITABINE 50MG Total 997.92 600 598752.00

140 INJ.DEGARELIX 120MG Total 8960.00 4 35840.00

141 INJ.DENOSUMAB 120MG Total 9178.40 200 1835680.00

142 INJ.DENOSUMAB 60MG Total 3808.00 15 57120.00

143 INJ.DEXAMETHASONE SOD.PHOS - 8MG/2ML Total 4.68 30000 140448.00

144 INJ.DEXTROSE 5% & SOD.CHLORIDE 0.9% W/V 500ML Total 18.48 24000 443520.00

145 INJ.DEXTROSE 5% W/V 500ML Total 18.48 7500 138600.00

146 INJ.DEXTROSE-25% W/V 100ML Total 12.88 1500 19320.00

147 INJ.DICLOFENAC SODIUM 75MG/ML - 1ML Total 2.46 3000 7392.00

148 INJ.DOBUTAMINE 50MG/ML - 5ML Total 22.40 100 2240.00

149 INJ.DOCETAXEL 120MG Total 728.00 600 436800.00

150 INJ.DOCETAXEL 20MG Total 179.20 600 107520.00

151 INJ.DOCETAXEL 80MG Total 445.76 600 267456.00

152 INJ.DOCETAXEL LIPID SUSPENSION 20MG Total 2843.57 25 71089.25

153 INJ.DOCETAXEL LIPID SUSPENSION 80MG Total 11372.48 15 170587.20

154 INJ.DOPAMINE 40MG/ML-5ML Total 9.00 100 899.85

155 INJ.DOXORUBICIN 10MG Total 44.10 1500 66150.00

156 INJ.DOXORUBICIN 50MG Total 131.25 2000 262500.00

157 INJ.EPIRUBICIN 10MG Total 94.50 200 18900.00

158 INJ.EPIRUBICIN 50MG Total 357.00 200 71400.00

159 INJ.ERIBULIN 1MG Total 6720.00 2 13440.00

160 INJ.ESMOLOL I/V BOLUS 100MG/10ML Total 73.99 200 14797.44

161 INJ.ETOMIDATE 2MG/ML - 10ML Total 180.00 5 899.98

162 INJ.ETOPHYLLINE+THEOPHYLLINE - 2ML Total 2.69 12000 32280.00

163 INJ.ETOPOSIDE 100MG Total 94.08 3000 282240.00

164 INJ.FENTANYL CITRATE 50MCG/ML-2ML Total 12.45 500 6227.20

165 INJ.FERRIC CARBOXYMALTOSE 1GM Total 2833.60 100 283360.00

166 INJ.FILGRASTIM 300MCG (VIAL) Total 89.60 2600 232960.00

167 INJ.FLUCONAZOLE - 200MG/100ML Total 21.56 3000 64680.00

168 INJ.FLUDARABINE 50MG Total 1102.50 50 55125.00
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169 INJ.FOSAPRIPITANT 150MG Total 468.16 200 93632.00

170 INJ.FOSFOMYCIN 4GM Total 513.61 600 308165.76

171 INJ.FRUSEMIDE 10MG/ML-2ML Total 4.10 6000 24600.00

172 INJ.FULVESTRANT 250MG Total 2458.40 350 860440.00

173 INJ.GEMCITABINE 1GM Total 431.20 1200 517440.00

174 INJ.GEMCITABINE 200MG Total 106.40 3200 340480.00

175 INJ.GENCYCLOVIR - 500MG Total 1050.00 200 210000.00

176 INJ.GLYCOPYROLLATE 0.2 MG/ML Total 5.23 7000 36612.80

177 INJ.HEPARIN SODIUM 5000IU/5ML Total 47.04 800 37632.00

178 INJ.HEPARIN-LOCK FLUSH-2ML Total 12.94 18000 232920.00

179 INJ.HPV VACCINE (NANOVALENT) Total 3150.00 200 630000.00

180 INJ.HPV VACCINE (QUADRIVALENT-6,11,16,18) Total 2625.00 41 107625.00

181 INJ.HUMAN ALBUMIN 20% - 100ML Total 3559.50 1150 4093425.00

182 INJ.HUMAN NORMAL IMMUNOGLUBULIN 10% (IVIG) Total 13860.00 10 138600.00

183 INJ.HUMAN NORMAL IMMUNOGLUBULIN 5% (IVIG) Total 6725.25 50 336262.50

184 INJ.HYDROCORTIZONE SOD.SUCCI.100MG Total 11.00 1200 13204.80

185 INJ.IFOSFAMIDE 1GM WITH MESNA (3X2ML) Total 316.23 1200 379476.00

186 INJ.INOTUZUMAB OZOGAMICIN 1MG Total 232657.60 2 465315.20

187 INJ.IPILIMUMAB 50MG/10ML Total 62500.20 2 125000.40

188 INJ.IRINOTECAN 100MG Total 529.76 600 317856.00

189 INJ.IRON ISOMALTOSIDE 500MG Total 1680.00 27 45360.00

190 INJ.KETAMIN HCL 50MG/ML-10ML Total 72.80 200 14560.00

191 INJ.LABETALOL 20MG/4ML Total 22.23 720 16007.04

192 INJ.LACOSAMIDE 200MG Total 72.80 540 39312.00

193 INJ.LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 15MG Total 28.35 500 14175.00

194 INJ.LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 50MG Total 23.10 1000 23100.00

195 INJ.LEVETIRACETAM - 100MG/ML - 5ML Total 19.04 4920 93676.80

196 INJ.LEVOFLOXACIN INFUSION - 500MG/100ML Total 18.48 6000 110880.00

197 INJ.LEVONADIFLOXACIN 800MG/100ML Total 2624.00 70 183680.00

198 INJ.LIGNOCAIN 2% 30ML Total 14.00 1000 14000.00

199 INJ.LIGNOCAIN 2% 50ML (XYLOCARD) Total 67.20 300 20160.00

200 INJ.LIGNOCAIN HCL 2% & ADRENALINE-30ML Total 17.92 200 3584.00

201 INJ.LINEZOLID - 600MG/300ML Total 49.28 300 14784.00

202 INJ.LIPOSOMAL AMPHOTERICINE-B - 50MG Total 926.10 2600 2407860.00

203 INJ.LIPOSOMAL DOXORUBICINE 20MG Total 750.48 450 337716.00

204 INJ.LOW MOLECULAR WT.HEPARIN SOD.40MG/0.4ML Total 120.75 1000 120750.00

205 INJ.LOW MOLECULAR WT.HEPARIN SOD.60MG/0.6ML Total 157.50 2000 315000.00

206 INJ.LUPROLIDE ACETATE 11.25MG/1ML Total 2234.40 109 243549.60

207 INJ.LUPROLIDE ACETATE 3.75MG/1ML Total 1108.80 300 332640.00

208 INJ.MANNITOL 20% W/V -100ML Total 24.64 10000 246400.00

209 INJ.MEGNASIUM SULPHATE 50%W/V-2ML Total 3.84 6000 23049.60

210 INJ.MELPHALAN 50MG Total 787.50 50 39375.00

211 INJ.MEPHENTERMINE HCL 30MG/ML-10ML Total 67.20 100 6720.00

212 INJ.MEROPENAM - 1G Total 151.20 6000 907200.00

213 INJ.MEROPENAM - 500MG Total 89.60 1500 134400.00

214 INJ.MEROPENAM 1GM + SALBACTUM 500MG - 1.5GM Total 166.32 3000 498960.00
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215 INJ.MESNA 200MG/2ML Total 21.64 3000 64920.00

216 INJ.METHOTRAXATE 15MG (PRESERVATIVE FREE) Total 23.63 1300 30719.00

217 INJ.METHOTRAXATE 500MG Total 124.95 6000 749700.00

218 INJ.METHOTREXATE 50MG Total 25.20 1800 45360.00

219 INJ.METHYL PREDNISOLONE - 500MG Total 132.25 200 26449.92

220 INJ.METHYLENE BLUE 10ML Total 69.55 100 6955.00

221 INJ.METOPROLOL 1MG/ML-5ML Total 15.19 200 3038.00

222 INJ.METRONIDAZOLE - 500MG/100ML Total 10.94 10000 109424.00

223 INJ.MIDAZOLAM 1MG/ML-10ML Total 28.00 300 8400.00

224 INJ.MITOMYCIN 10MG Total 389.31 20 7786.20

225 INJ.MORPHINE SULPHATE 10MG/ML-1ML Total 15.68 14 219.52

226 INJ.NANO PARTICLE PACLITAXEL 100MG/5ML Total 4169.76 200 833952.00

227 INJ.NANO PARTICLE PACLITAXEL 300MG/15ML Total 9334.08 180 1680134.40

228 INJ.NEOSTIGMINE 0.5MG/ML-1ML Total 4.16 5500 22853.60

229 INJ.NICOTINAMIDE+FOLIC ACID+CYANOCOBALAMINE 500MCG - 2ML Total 22.40 2000 44800.00

230 INJ.NITROGLYCERIN 5MG/ML-10ML Total 18.48 300 5544.00

231 INJ.NIVOLUMAB 100MG Total 84525.00 140 11833500.00

232 INJ.NIVOLUMAB 40MG Total 34020.00 120 4082400.00

233 INJ.NORADRENALIN 4MG/2ML Total 9.80 2000 19600.00

234 INJ.OCTREOTIDE ACETATE LAR 20MG Total 7789.53 20 155790.60

235 INJ.OCTREOTIDE ACETATE LAR 30MG Total 11426.59 60 685595.40

236 INJ.ONDANSETRON 8MG/4ML Total 4.20 50000 210000.00

237 INJ.OXALIPLATIN 100MG Total 462.00 1800 831600.00

238 INJ.OXALIPLATIN 50MG Total 225.75 500 112875.00

239 INJ.PACLITAXEL 100MG Total 274.40 629 172597.60

240 INJ.PACLITAXEL 260MG Total 588.00 1000 588000.00

241 INJ.PACLITAXEL 300MG Total 812.00 200 162400.00

242 INJ.PANITUMUMAB 100MG Total 30310.56 25 757764.00

243 INJ.PANTOPRAZOLE-40MG Total 6.64 12000 79699.20

244 INJ.PARACETAMOL 150MG/ML-2ML Total 3.11 40000 124544.00

245 INJ.PARACETAMOL 1GM/100ML Total 22.96 32000 734720.00

246 INJ.PEG FILGRASTIM 6MG/0.6ML Total 1016.96 6000 6101760.00

247 INJ.PEG L-ASPARGINASE 3750IU/5ML Total 7840.04 170 1332806.80

248 INJ.PEMBROLIZUMAB 100MG/4ML Total 165375.00 270 44651250.00

249 INJ.PEMETREXED 100MG Total 217.28 800 173824.00

250 INJ.PEMETREXED 500MG Total 812.00 300 243600.00

251 INJ.PENTAZOCINE LACTATE 30MG/ML-1ML Total 13.44 200 2688.00

252 INJ.PERTUZUMAB 420MG/14ML Total 61594.40 95 5851468.00

253 INJ.PHENERAMINE MALEATE-2ML Total 3.36 16000 53760.00

254 INJ.PIPRACILLIN + TAZOBACTUM - 4.5G Total 116.21 10000 1162100.00

255 INJ.PLERIXAFOR 24MG Total 8337.07 10 83370.70

256 INJ.POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 15%W/V-10ML Total 5.58 10000 55776.00

257 INJ.PROPOFOL 1%10MG/ML-20ML Total 40.86 1200 49029.12

258 INJ.RANITIDIN 25MG/ML-2ML Total 3.61 40000 144400.00

259 INJ.RASBURICASE 1.5MG Total 3942.40 250 985600.00
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260 INJ.RINGER LACTATE 500ML-RL Total 19.03 15200 289237.76

261 INJ.RITUXIMAB 100MG Total 1174.88 300 352464.00

262 INJ.RITUXIMAB 500MG Total 5475.68 300 1642704.00

263 INJ.ROMIPLOSTIM 250MCG Total 1657.60 200 331520.00

264 INJ.SODIUM BICARBONATE 7.5%W/V-10ML Total 4.93 12000 59136.00

265 INJ.SODIUM CHLORIDE - IP 0.9% W/V -100ML Total 8.51 100000 851200.00

266 INJ.SODIUM CHLORIDE - IP 0.9% W/V -500ML Total 17.92 41250 739200.00

267 INJ.SODIUM CHLORIDE 0.9% W/V 500ML - GLASS BOTTELE Total 36.96 8000 295680.00

268 INJ.SODIUM CHLORIDE 3% W/V-100ML Total 26.88 500 13440.00

269 INJ.SUCCINYL CHOLINE CHLORIDE 50MG/ML-10ML Total 44.24 600 26544.00

270 INJ.TEICOPLANIN - 400MG Total 312.90 500 156450.00

271 INJ.THIOPENTONE 1GM Total 110.88 500 55440.00

272 INJ.TIGECYCLIN - 50MG Total 190.40 6000 1142400.00

273 INJ.TOPOTECAN 2.5MG Total 2848.04 80 227843.20

274 INJ.TRAMADOL HCL 50MG/ML-2ML Total 3.02 25000 75600.00

275 INJ.TRANEXAMIC ACID. 100MG/ 5ML Total 10.29 10000 102900.00

276 INJ.TRASTUZUMAB 150MG/7.2ML Total 2464.00 750 1848000.00

277 INJ.TRASTUZUMAB 375MG Total 6720.00 450 3024000.00

278 INJ.TRASTUZUMAB 440MG/20ML Total 7056.00 550 3880800.00

279 INJ.TRASTUZUMAB EMTANSINE 100MG Total 27079.17 65 1760146.05

280 INJ.TRASTUZUMAB EMTANSINE 160MG Total 41662.48 50 2083124.00

281 INJ.VACURONIUM BR.-4MG Total 28.44 100 2844.45

282 INJ.VANCOMYCIN - 500MG Total 37.67 8000 301392.00

283 INJ.VINBLASTIN SULPHATE 10MG Total 169.85 200 33970.00

284 INJ.VINCRISTINE SULPHATE 1MG Total 36.75 2000 73500.00

285 INJ.VINORELBINE 50MG Total 1735.99 10 17359.90

286 INJ.VITAMIN-K 10MG/ML-1ML Total 9.63 4500 43344.00

287 INJ.WATER FOR INJECTION-10ML Total 3.14 2400 7526.40

288 INJ.ZOLEDRONIC ACID 4MG Total 47.25 1000 47250.00

289 INSULIN SYRINGE - 1ML (FOR SINGLE USE) Total 3.30 3000 9912.00

290 IV CANULA NO. 20 G Total 4.93 15000 73920.00

291 IV CANULA NO. 22 G Total 4.93 15000 73920.00

292 IV CANULA NO. 24 G Total 6.16 30000 184800.00

293 IV CANULA NO. 26 G 1 Total 8.38 1000 8377.60

294 IV SET - INFUSION SET WITH AIRVENT AS PER IS-12655 Total 5.68 100000 567840.00

295 LACTULOSE SOLUTION 100ML Total 42.56 5000 212800.00

296
LEVOSALBUTAMOL 1.25MG + IPRATROPIUM BR. 500MCG RESPULE - 2.5ML 

Total
4.48 25000 112000.00

297 LIGNOCAIN 2% JELLY 30GM Total 20.53 4200 86224.32

298 LIQ. BENZYDIAMINE GARGLE 0.15%W/V - 300ML Total 63.28 12000 759360.00

299 LIQ.CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE 0.2%W/V GARGLE-100ML Total 12.32 29000 357280.00

300 LIQ.ISOFLURANE 100ML Total 546.00 6 3276.00

301 LIQ.LIGNOCAIN VISCOS - 2% 100ML Total 18.48 8600 158928.00

302 LIQ.POVIDONE IODINE GARGLE 100ML-BETA Total 17.64 8900 156996.00

303 LIQ.SEVOFLORANE 250ML Total 4260.90 192 818092.80

304 LIQUID GLYCEROL 500GMS (FOR ORAL USE) Total 322.56 500 161280.00
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305 METOCLOPRAMIDE HCL INJECTION-2ML (FOR IM/IV USE) Total 3.19 20000 63800.00

306 MUPIROCINE OINTMENT 2% W/W OINTMENT 5GM Total 22.40 2000 44800.00

307 NAB PACLITAXEL INJ. 100MG Total 1097.60 470 515872.00

308 NEBULIZATION KIT Total 26.73 6500 173773.60

309 NEEDLE FREE VALVE (CONNECTORS) Total 97.69 3000 293059.20

310 POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL WITH ELECTROLYTES POWDER 137-140GM Total 196.00 500 98000.00

311
POLYMIXIN B SULPHATE, ZN BACITRACIN & NEOMYCIN 10GM (SKIN 

OINTMENT) Total
81.87 200 16374.40

312
POLYMIXIN B SULPHATE, ZN BACITRACIN & NEOMYCIN POWDER 10GM 

Total
64.67 300 19401.00

313 POTASSIUM CHLORIDE ORAL SUSPENSION 1.5GM/5ML-100ML Total 39.77 600 23862.00

314 POVIDONE IODINE OINTMENT 5%W/W - 15GMS Total 10.85 300 3255.00

315 POVIDONE IODINE OINTMENT 5%W/W - 250GMS Total 143.94 200 28788.00

316 POVIDONE IODINE SOLUTION 10% W/V - 500ML Total 175.12 325 56914.00

317 PROCTOLYSIS ENEMA 100ML Total 12.88 1800 23184.00

318 RESPIRATORY EXERCISER (3 BALL SPIROMETER) Total 61.19 1500 91784.00

319
ROLLED BANDAGE WITH ISI MARK NO. 863-1988 10CM*5MTR - 4 INCH 

Total
188.16 1000 188160.00

320
ROLLED BANDAGE WITH ISI MARK NO. 863-1988 15CM*5MTR - 6 INCH 

Total
282.24 500 141120.00

321 ROLLED BANDAGE WITH ISI MARK NO. 863-1988 5CM*5MTR - 2 INCH Total 94.08 1000 94080.00

322 S/L PICC WITH STIFFENING STYLET WIRE & CLAMP 4 FR Total 8363.04 50 418152.00

323 S/L PICC WITH STIFFENING STYLET WIRE & CLAMP 5 FR Total 8363.04 100 836304.00

324 SAFETY I V CANNULA - 20G Total 20.66 400 8265.60

325 SAFETY I V CANNULA - 22G Total 20.66 500 10332.00

326 SAFETY I V CANNULA - 24G Total 26.88 500 13440.00

327 SCALP VAIN SET 23 G Total 3.24 200 647.36

328
SKIN ANTISEPTIC TINCTURE 2% W/V CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE 500ML 

Total
131.04 1000 131040.00

329 SKIN STEPLER PMW 35 Total 269.92 2000 539840.00

330 SUCRALFATE ORAL SUSPENSION 200ML Total 40.88 1780 72766.40

331 SURFACE ENVIRONMENT DISINFECTANT LIQUID - 1LTR Total 225.43 800 180341.76

332 SYP CREMAFFIN 150ML Total 29.68 3100 92008.00

333 SYP.MERCAPTOPURINE 10MG/ML - 100ML Total 1176.00 180 211680.00

334 SYRUP CYCLOSPORIN 50ML Total 1224.30 85 104065.50

335 SYRUP METHADONE HCL - 150ML Total 672.00 50 33600.00

336 TAB.6MERCAPTOPURINE 50MG Total 21.93 2000 43860.00

337 TAB.ABEMACICLIB 150MG Total 1227.91 1344 1650311.04

338 TAB.ABIRATERON ACETATE 250MG Total 32.57 36000 1172638.80

339 TAB.ABIRATERONE 500MG Total 4256.00 15 63840.00

340 TAB.ACETYLCYSTAINE 600MG Total 32.42 3000 97272.00

341 TAB.ACYCLOVIR 200 MG Total 17.42 11000 191576.00

342 TAB.AFATINIB DIMALEATE 40MG Total 2820.79 14 39491.06
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343 TAB.ALECTINIB 150MG Total 1844.87 896 1653003.52

344 TAB.ALLOPURINOL 100 MG (ZYLORIC) Total 6.27 300 1881.60

345 TAB.AMITRIPTYLINE 25MG Total 4.07 1000 4065.60

346 TAB.AMLODIPINE 5MG Total 2.30 1000 2300.00

347 TAB.ANTIHISTAMINIC (LEVOCETIRIZINE 5MG) Total 2.24 2000 4480.00

348 TAB.APIXABAN 2.5MG Total 1.68 18000 30240.00

349 TAB.ASCORBIC ACID-500MG Total 15.01 30000 450300.00

350 TAB.AZITHROMYCIN 500MG Total 94.67 200 18934.00

351 TAB.BISACODYL-5MG Total 2.55 6200 15832.32

352 TAB.BOSUTINIB 100MG Total 42.72 3600 153780.48

353 TAB.BOSUTINIB 400MG Total 137.76 3600 495936.00

354 TAB.BRIVARACETAM 50MG Total 141.60 50 7080.00

355 TAB.BUPRENORPHINE SUBLINGUAL 200MCG Total 71.23 100 7123.20

356 TAB.CABOZANTINIB 20MG Total 33.60 7500 252000.00

357 TAB.CALCIUM GLUCONATE 500MG WITH VIT.D3 Total 4.73 50000 236500.00

358 TAB.CAPECITABINE 500MG Total 123.20 6000 739200.00

359 TAB.CAPECITABINE DISPERSIBLE 1000MG Total 78.40 2500 196000.00

360 TAB.CAPECITABINE DISPERSIBLE 500MG Total 39.20 2200 86240.00

361 TAB.CEFIXIME 200MG Total 52.10 3000 156300.00

362 TAB.CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500MG Total 158.34 400 63336.00

363 TAB.CHLORAMBUCIL 5MG Total 269.50 72 19404.00

364 TAB.CIPROFLOXACILLIN 500MG Total 27.76 500 13880.00

365 TAB.CLOBAZAM 10MG Total 38.08 2000 76160.00

366 TAB.CLOTRIMAZOLE LOGENZES 10MG Total 11.20 3000 33600.00

367 TAB.CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 50 MG Total 18.75 500 9376.50

368 TAB.CYCLOSPORIN 100MG Total 213.10 2640 562584.00

369 TAB.CYCLOSPORIN 50MG Total 116.42 2460 286393.20

370 TAB.DACOMITINIB 30MG Total 46357.92 11 509937.12

371 TAB.DACOMITINIB 45MG Total 49398.72 5 246993.60

372 TAB.DASATINIB 50MG Total 12.97 42000 544878.60

373 TAB.DASATINIB 70MG Total 18.85 18000 339359.40

374 TAB.DEXAMETHASONE-4 MG Total 11.18 11000 122980.00

375 TAB.DICLOFENAC - 50MG [VOVERAN]-VVR Total 3.26 10000 32600.00

376 TAB.DOMPERIDONE 10MG Total 2.96 500 1480.00

377 TAB.ELTROMBOPEG OLAMINE 50MG Total 49.28 28000 1379840.00

378 TAB.ENTECAVIR 0.5MG Total 78.40 800 62720.00

379 TAB.ERLOTINIB 100MG Total 1568.00 30 47040.00

380 TAB.ERLOTINIB 150MG Total 1008.00 100 100800.00

381 TAB.ETOPHYLLINE + THEOPHYLLINE -100MG Total 4.09 3000 12264.00

382 TAB.ETORICOXIB 60MG Total 11.20 200 2240.00

383 TAB.EVEROLIMUS 10MG Total 283.50 240 68040.00

384 TAB.EXEMESTANE 25MG Total 660.80 20 13216.00

385 TAB.FEBUXOSTAT 40MG Total 9.97 1500 14952.00

386 TAB.FEROPENAM 200MG Total 38.26 3900 149210.88

387 TAB.FOLIC ACID - 5MG Total 1.40 38800 54320.00
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388 TAB.FUROSEMIDE 20MG + SPIRONOLACTONE 50MG(LASILACTONE) Total 2.88 2000 5760.00

389 TAB.GABAPENTINE 100MG + NORTRYPTYLINE 10MG Total 16.80 690 11592.00

390 TAB.GEFITINIB 250MG Total 448.00 300 134400.00

391 TAB.IMATINIB MESYLATE 100MG Total 53.76 1000 53760.00

392 TAB.IMATINIB MESYLATE 400MG Total 174.72 15000 2620800.00

393 TAB.LACOSAMIDE 100MG Total 47.04 10000 470400.00

394 TAB.LACTIC ACID BACILLUS Total 0.28 6000 1680.00

395 TAB.LAPATINIB DITOSYLATE 250MG Total 63.00 18000 1134000.00

396 TAB.LETROZOLE 2.5MG Total 10.08 10000 100800.00

397 TAB.LEUCOVORINE CALCIUM 15MG Total 94.50 50 4725.00

398 TAB.LEVETIRACETAM 500MG Total 24.64 12400 305536.00

399 TAB.LINEZOLID 600MG Total 78.40 600 47040.00

400 TAB.LORAZEPAM 1MG Total 10.42 2000 20840.00

401 TAB.LORLATINIB 100MG Total 7903.84 420 3319612.80

402 TAB.LORLATINIB 25MG Total 2583.84 90 232545.60

403 TAB.MEGESTEROL ACETATE 40MG Total 168.00 1500 252000.00

404 TAB.METHOTREXATE 2.5MG Total 13.13 4000 52520.00

405 TAB.METOCLOPRAMIDE HCL-10MG Total 4.59 50000 229600.00

406 TAB.METRONIDAZOLE 400MG Total 8.80 16000 140800.00

407 TAB.MORPHINE 30SR Total 38.98 1000 38976.00

408
TAB.MULTIVITAMIN (VIT.B12+VIT.B6+LIPOLIC ACID+FOLIC 

ACID+THIAIMINE) Total
23.27 2500 58175.00

409 TAB.MYCOPHENOLATE 500MG Total 137.03 150 20554.50

410 TAB.NETUPITANT 300MG + PALONOSETRON 0.5MG Total 1755.04 300 526512.00

411 TAB.NORETHISTERONE ENANTHATE 5MG Total 9.50 1200 11397.12

412 TAB.ONDANSETRON 8 MG (ZOFER) Total 5.26 50000 263200.00

413 TAB.OXCARBAZEPIN 300MG Total 47.04 400 18816.00

414 TAB.PARACETAMOL 500 MG-PCM Total 5.04 120000 604800.00

415 TAB.PAZOPANIB HCL 400MG Total 66.53 2700 179625.60

416 TAB.PHENYTOIN 100MG Total 4.21 1000 4211.20

417 TAB.PREDNISOLON 10 MG Total 8.94 8000 71520.00

418 TAB.PROCHLORPERAZINE 5 MG(STEMETIL) Total 2.52 500 1260.00

419 TAB.RANITIDIN 150 MG-RNT Total 6.08 70000 425600.00

420 TAB.RUCAPARIB 300MG Total 420.00 1680 705600.00

421 TAB.RUXOLITINIB 5MG Total 1624.00 300 487200.00

422 TAB.SODIUM BICARBONATE 500MG Total 4.44 3000 13305.60

423 TAB.SODIUM VALPROATE 500MG Total 33.26 500 16630.00

424 TAB.SORAFENIB 200MG Total 384.30 300 115290.00

425 TAB.TAMOXIFEN CITRATE 20MG Total 10.89 5000 54432.00

426 TAB.TENOFOVIR 300MG Total 221.76 600 133056.00

427 TAB.THYROXIN SODIUM 25MCG Total 39.20 100 3920.00

428 TAB.THYROXIN SODIUM 50MCG Total 41.44 1000 41440.00

429 TAB.TRAMADOL 50 MG Total 5.75 56700 325775.52

430 TAB.TRAMADOL CONTROL RELEASE 100MG Total 86.24 6000 517440.00

431 TAB.TRANEXAMIC ACID-500MG (HAEMOSTATIC) Total 44.10 3000 132300.00
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432 TAB.TRIMETHOPRIM 160MG + SULPHAMETHOXAZOLE 800MG - DS Total 18.94 2000 37880.00

433 TAB.URSODEOXYCHOLIC ACID 150MG Total 43.57 11000 479248.00

434 TAB.VALGENCYCLOVIR 450MG Total 630.00 50 31500.00

435 TAB.VENETOCLAX 100MG Total 80522.68 32 2576725.76

436 TAB.VENETOCLAX 10MG Total 5797.12 1 5797.12

437 TAB.VENETOCLAX 50MG Total 12078.08 1 12078.08

438 TAB.VIT B COMPLEX (BC) Total 1.98 140000 277200.00

439 TAB.VITAMIN B6 (PYRIDOXIN) 40MG Total 17.36 10000 173600.00

440 TAB.VORICONAZOLE 200MG Total 196.00 600 117600.00

441 TRAMADOL SUPPOSITORY 100MG Total 28.00 500 14000.00

442 TRANSPARENT DRESSING PATCH - 10CM X 12CM Total 30.24 6000 181440.00

443
TRANSPARENT DRESSING PATCH WITH CHG IV SECUREMENT DRESSING 

PAD - 10CM X 12CM Total
433.44 2000 866880.00

444 UREA+LACTIC ACID CREAM 50GM Total 60.00 1500 89997.60

445 WING INFUSION SET 20G Total 318.08 963 306311.04
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